Pf) FranklinPierce

UNIVERSITY

All 12 Month Employees
Rates below are monthly premiums

DENTAL Base
Employee Only
Employee + Dependent
Employee + Family

VISION

Employee Only
Employee + Dependent
Employee + Children
Employee + Family

VOLUNTARY LIFE INSURANCE

Employee

Age Per $10,000
00-24 $0.50
25-29 $0.46
30-34 $0.50
35-39 $0.70
40-44 $1.16
45-49 $1.96
50-54 $3.28
55-59 §5.78
60-64 $7.34
65-69 $11.21
70-74 $21.85
75-79 $21.87
80+ $21.84

Life Child Per $2,500 S0.40

$11.86

$21.93 Employee + Dependent
$39.98 Employee + Family

$6.38
$12.12
§12.75
$18.75

2024

DENTAL Buy-Up
Employee Only

Spouse Per
$10,000

$0.50

$0.46

$0.50

$0.70

$1.16

$1.96

$3.28

$5.78

$7.34

§11.21

$21.85

$21.87

$21.84

$12.76
$25.59
$42.66
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