All 12 Month Employees Rates below are monthly premiums

DENTAL Base		DENTAL Buy-Up	
Employee Only	\$11.86	Employee Only	\$12.76
Employee + Dependent	\$21.93	Employee + Dependent	\$25.59
Employee + Family	\$39.98	Employee + Family	\$42.66
VISION			
Employee Only	\$6.38		
Employee + Dependent	\$12.12		
Employee + Children	\$12.75		
Employee + Family	\$18.75		

VOLUNTARY LIFE INSURANCE

	Employee	Spouse Per
Age	Per \$10,000	\$10,000
00-24	\$0.50	\$0.50
25-29	\$0.46	\$0.46
30-34	\$0.50	\$0.50
35-39	\$0.70	\$0.70
40-44	\$1.16	\$1.16
45-49	\$1.96	\$1.96
50-54	\$3.28	\$3.28
55-59	\$5.78	\$5.78
60-64	\$7.34	\$7.34
65-69	\$11.21	\$11.21
70-74	\$21.85	\$21.85
75-79	\$21.87	\$21.87
80+	\$21.84	\$21.84

Life Child Per \$2,500 \$0.40